CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Aleksandre Bulka

Certified for:

Crewell ID: 91973

Main info
Aleksandre Bulka

Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type:

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+995593259340 -, .

Citizenship:
+995593372879

Country of residence /

Jbulka@inbox.
a.bulka@inbox.ru City:

Home address:

Good Closest airport:

31.07.2026 Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Tankers

20.07.1983 Georgia, Batumi

Georgia

Georgia/Batumi

Georgia, Batumi,
Griboedova str.28/22

Batumi, Thbilisi, Trabzon

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
GE006287 04.01.2023 Georgia 04.01.2028
15AB07611 01.10.2015 Georgia 01.10.2025

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
14G03-07-001753 09.12.2023 Georgia 04.12.2028
09.12.2023 04.12.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/91973/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Shore Based Firefighting
Simulator

Use of Grude Oil Washing
System

Use of Inert Gas System

Safety Officer Training
Course

Marine Environment
protection - Marpol 73/78

Risk Assessment and
Incident Investigation

Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Engine Resource
Management

Leadership and Managerial
Skills

High Voltage

Medical Certificate

BST04-178046

SEC04-178043

AFT04-203018

FRBO04-178044

MFC04-127108

0GG10-203017

0GG04-203229

SFB04-178045

IGG04-203021

IGG04-203021

068/2022

011/2022

050/2022

MFC04-187924

SS0O04-187925

ETM04-203020

LDMO04-203019

HVC01-203772

083842

29.12.2022

29.12.2022

22.11.2023

29.12.2022

16.09.2020

22.11.2023

27.11.2023

29.12.2022

22.11.2023

22.11.2023

18.11.2022

18.12.2022

09.12.2022

01.05.2023

02.05.2023

22.11.2023

22.11.2023

30.11.2023

01.06.2023

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

02.12.2027

06.12.2027

12.11.2028

01.12.2027

25.08.2025

22.11.2028

04.11.2028

29.11.2027

18.10.2028

18.10.2028

18.11.2027

18.12.2027

09.12.2027

30.04.2028

20.04.2028

24.10.2028

10.11.2028

30.11.2028

31.05.2025



Liberia

Marshall Islands

Liberia

Marshall Islands

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Endorsement

Seamen's book

Seaman's book

Endorsement

Ocean Hermana /
Panama

Simba / Cameroon

MT Kudos / Marshall
island

Alpine Aqualina /
Liberia

Alpine Persefone /
Liberia

Alpine Persefone /
Liberia

Noble /Belgium

Ingrid / Belgium

Chao Hu / Singapore

Pu Tuo San/
Singapore

Chang Bai San/
Singapore

Ocean Autumn /
Singapore

Crude oil
tanker

Crude oil
tanker /164286

Crude oil
tanker /107000

Crude oil
tanker /107000

Crude ail
tanker /75000

Crude oil
tanker /75000

VLCC /318000

VLCC /318000

Crude ail
tanker /73589

VLCC /318833

VLCC /318833

Product tanker /
42498

1151821

MH 796997

1381742

749042

MAN/B&W /
18630

MAN/B&W /
18890

Wartsila /
15260

MAN/B&W /
14280

MAN/B&W /
14980

MAN/B&W /
14980

Wartsila /
29400

Sulzer /31640

MAN/B&W /
11300

Wartsila /
29400

Wartsila /
29400

MAN/B&W /
9623

21.01.2020

01.06.2021

09.02.2018

01.06.2021

12.06.2023 -
25.09.2023

05.06.2022 -
19.09.2022

04.04.2021 -
28.09.2021

04.01.2020 -
26.06.2020

21.01.2019 -
23.05.2019

10.02.2018 -
11.07.2018

07.05.2017 -
08.08.2017

15.08.2016 -
21.11.2016

21.10.2015 -
26.02.2016

28.10.2014 -
02.05.2015

03.01.2014 -
21.05.2014

19.01.2013 -
24.07.2013

08.08.2024
31.05.2026
09.02.2023

08.08.2024

Sygnius
Shipmanagement

Lorni Marine Ltd /
Seychelles

MGM enegry /
Greece

Ocean Gold
tankers / Greece

Ocean Gold
tankers / Greece

Ocean Gold
Tankers / Greece

Euronav Ship
Management
(Hellas) Lt/
Greece / Belgium

Euronav Ship

Management

(Hellas) Ltd /
Greece / Belgium

Ocean Tankers
PTELTD/
Singapore

Ocean Tankers
PTELTD/
Singapore

Ocean Tankers
PTELTD/
Singapore

Ocean Tankers
PTELTD/
Singapore



Ocean Neptune/ | Producttanker/ ~ MAN/B&W/ | 27.022012- = ©OceanTankers

2nd Engineer
g Singapore 50346 9623 17.08.2012 PTELTD/
Singapore
Ocean Tankers
. Ocean Dragon/ Qil/chemical 05.07.2011 -
2nd Engineer Singapore tanker /12122 | AKasaka/1876 | o5 1y 5011 PTELTD/
Singapore
Sex: male Height: 188 Overall size: 52
Eyes color: Grey Weight: 78 Shoe size: 45

Maritime education: oM State Maritime Additional skills:
Academy

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Engineer English, Russian

languages:
Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone: | +995593372879
. . . Georgia, Batumi,
Kin name, Surname: | Elene Jincharadze Kin address: i
Griboedova str.28/22

Dear All, Good day!! | am writing to apply for a job as the Chief Engineer. My name is Bulka Aleksandre. | was born
20.07.1983 in Batumi, Georgia. If your company is looking for a competent and hard working specialist, | would like to offer
myself as a candidate for the position. | am a keen seaman and a man of character. | like responsibility and | am not afraid
of hard work. My best qualities are: smart, hardworking, quick - witted, confident, patient and far-seeing. | have experience
with modern EGCS, BWMS and Wartsila RT-Flex engines. | have passed special RT-flex training in Winterthur in 2017.  am
decisive and can keep in hands. | can communicate in English, Georgian and Russian languages. | will be available for an
interview at your convenience. | sincerely hope that you will consider my application. | am looking forward to hearing back
from you. Best regards, A.Bulka. +995 593 25 93 40



	CV
	Aleksandre Bulka
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



