



(Application Form)

## Aleksandre Bulka

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Crewell ID: 91973



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Aleksandre Bulka			
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	20.07.1983 Georgia, Batumi	
Phones:	+995593259340 +995593372879	Citizenship:	Georgia	
E-mail:	a.bulka@inbox.ru	Country of residence / City:	Georgia/Batumi	
Messenger:		Home address:	Georgia, Batumi, Griboedova str.28/22	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Batumi, Tbilisi, Trabzon	
USA visa valid up:	31.07.2026	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue Country of issue Valid			
Seaman's book	GE006287	04.01.2023	Georgia	04.01.2028	
International passport	15AB07611	01.10.2015	Georgia	01.10.2025	

Diplomas					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Rank	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer				
Professional license	14G03-07-001753	09.12.2023	Georgia	04.12.2028	
Endorsement		09.12.2023		04.12.2028	

	100	. 46.	$\sim$	$\sim$ 1	$\sim$
Ce	LU			eш	

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training and Instructions	BST04-178046	29.12.2022	Georgia	02.12.2027
Designated Security Duties	SEC04-178043	29.12.2022	Georgia	06.12.2027
Advanced Fire Fighting	AFT04-203018	22.11.2023	Georgia	12.11.2028
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	FRB04-178044	29.12.2022	Georgia	01.12.2027
Medical Care	MFC04-127108	16.09.2020	Georgia	25.08.2025
Oil Tank Specialized Training	OGG10-203017	22.11.2023	Georgia	22.11.2028
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	OGG04-203229	27.11.2023	Georgia	04.11.2028
Shore Based Firefighting Simulator	SFB04-178045	29.12.2022	Georgia	29.11.2027
Use of Grude Oil Washing System	IGG04-203021	22.11.2023	Georgia	18.10.2028
Use of Inert Gas System	IGG04-203021	22.11.2023	Georgia	18.10.2028
Safety Officer Training Course	068/2022	18.11.2022	Georgia	18.11.2027
Marine Environment protection - Marpol 73/78	011/2022	18.12.2022	Georgia	18.12.2027
Risk Assessment and Incident Investigation	050/2022	09.12.2022	Georgia	09.12.2027
Medical First Aid	MFC04-187924	01.05.2023	Georgia	30.04.2028
Ship Security Officer	SSO04-187925	02.05.2023	Georgia	20.04.2028
Engine Resource Management	ETM04-203020	22.11.2023	Georgia	24.10.2028
Leadership and Managerial Skills	LDM04-203019	22.11.2023	Georgia	10.11.2028
High Voltage	HVC01-203772	30.11.2023	Georgia	30.11.2028

## Medical certificatesTitle of documentNo.Date of issueCountry of issueValid upMedical Certificate08384201.06.2023Georgia31.05.2025

## Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country	Document type	No.	Date of issue	Valid up
Liberia	Endorsement	1151821	21.01.2020	08.08.2024
Marshall Islands	Seamen's book	MH 796997	01.06.2021	31.05.2026
Liberia	Seaman's book	1381742	09.02.2018	09.02.2023
Marshall Islands	Endorsement	749042	01.06.2021	08.08.2024

Position Vessel Name / Flag Vessel type / DWT ME Type / kW From - Till  Chief Engineer Ocean Hermana / Panama Crude oil tanker 18630 12.06.2023 - 25.09.2023 Sh	Shipowner / Country  Sygnius Shipmanagement Corni Marine Ltd / Seychelles
Chief Engineer	Shipmanagement  Orni Marine Ltd /
Chief Engineer         Simba / Cameroon         Crude oil tanker / 164286         MAN/B&W / 18890         05.06.2022 - 19.09.2022         Log	
Chief Engineer         MT Kudos / Marshall island         Crude oil tanker / 107000         Wartsila / 15260         04.04.2021 - 28.09.2021	MGM enegry / Greece
Chief EngineerAlpine Aqualina / LiberiaCrude oil tanker / 107000MAN/B&W / 1428004.01.2020 - 	Ocean Gold tankers / Greece
Chief Engineer         Alpine Persefone / Liberia         Crude oil tanker / 75000         MAN/B&W / 14980         21.01.2019 - 23.05.2019         tanker	Ocean Gold tankers / Greece
2nd Engineer         Alpine Persefone / Liberia         Crude oil tanker / 75000         MAN/B&W / 10.02.2018 - 11.07.2018         Talental control of tanker / 75000	Ocean Gold Fankers / Greece
2nd Engineer         Noble / Belgium         VLCC / 318000         Wartsila / 29400         07.05.2017 - 08.08.2017	Euronav Ship Management (Hellas) Lt/ Greece / Belgium
2nd Engineer         Ingrid / Belgium         VLCC / 318000         Sulzer / 31640         15.08.2016 - 21.11.2016	Euronav Ship Management (Hellas) Ltd / Greece / Belgium
2nd Engineer         Chao Hu / Singapore         Crude oil tanker / 73589         MAN/B&W / 11300         21.10.2015 - 26.02.2016	Ocean Tankers PTE LTD / Singapore
2nd Engineer         Pu Tuo San / Singapore         VLCC / 318833         Wartsila / 29400         28.10.2014 - 02.05.2015	Ocean Tankers PTE LTD / Singapore
2nd Engineer         Chang Bai San / Singapore         VLCC / 318833         Wartsila / 29400         03.01.2014 - 21.05.2014	Ocean Tankers PTE LTD / Singapore
2nd Engineer         Ocean Autumn / Singapore         Product tanker / 42498         MAN/B&W / 9623         19.01.2013 - 24.07.2013	Ocean Tankers PTE LTD / Singapore

2nd Eng	gineer	Ocean Neptune / Singapore	Product tanker / 50346	MAN/B&W / 9623	27.02.2012 - 17.08.2012	Ocean Tankers PTE LTD / Singapore
2nd En	gineer	Ocean Dragon / Singapore	Oil/chemical tanker / 12122	Akasaka / 1876	05.07.2011 - 02.11.2011	Ocean Tankers PTE LTD / Singapore

Biometrics					
Sex: male Height: 188 Overall size: 52					
Eyes color: Grey	Eyes color: Grey Weight: 78 Shoe size: 45				

Additional info					
Maritime education:	education: Batumi State Maritime Academy Additional skills:				
Speciality:	Engineer	Knowledge of other languages:	English, Russian		
Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+995593372879		
Kin name, Surname:	Elene Jincharadze	Kin address:	Georgia, Batumi, Griboedova str.28/22		

## Notes

Dear All, Good day!! I am writing to apply for a job as the Chief Engineer. My name is Bulka Aleksandre. I was born 20.07.1983 in Batumi, Georgia. If your company is looking for a competent and hard working specialist, I would like to offer myself as a candidate for the position. I am a keen seaman and a man of character. I like responsibility and I am not afraid of hard work. My best qualities are: smart, hardworking, quick - witted, confident, patient and far-seeing. I have experience with modern EGCS, BWMS and Wartsila RT-Flex engines. I have passed special RT-flex training in Winterthur in 2017. I am decisive and can keep in hands. I can communicate in English, Georgian and Russian languages. I will be available for an interview at your convenience. I sincerely hope that you will consider my application. I am looking forward to hearing back from you. Best regards, A.Bulka. +995 593 25 93 40